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H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

Event 701 Women 15 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

L 2 Isla Pickering

L 3 Paige Dyche

L 4 Bailey Carter

L5 Charlotte Bemrose
L 6 Neve Ping

L 7 Isabelle McCorkell

L O Lucy Carter

L 1 Grace Twilton

L 2 Lola Halmshaw

L 3 Marissa Li

L 4 Yanet Fung

L5 Hebe Spooner

L 6 Jessica O'Herlihy
L 7 Alice Kirkpatrick
L 8 Harriet Dickerson
L 9 Abbie Tunnicliffe

L O Charlotte Hodgin

L1 Sarah Dew

L 2 Isabelle Brailsford

L 3 Emily Batchelor

L 4 Arabella Green

L 5 Alexandra Hallam-Stott
L 6 Macy Helps

L 7 Casey Cleaver

L 8 Kate Pearson

L9 Grace Fuller

L 0 Julia Jozwiak

L1 Charlotte Byron

L 2 Olivia Anstey

L 3 Grace Wingham

L 4 Rebecca Darrington
L5 Gisele De Ponte

L 6 Ellie Parkes

L 7 Matilda McGrath

L 8 Mimi Fisher

L9 Jessica Wright

L O Megan Neave

L1 Holly Giles

L 2 Lauren Tomlinson
L 3 Amreen Sanghera
L4 Kt Taylor

L5 Evie Ferrar

L 6 Mia Copping

L7 Emma McLean

L 8 Millie King

L9 Macy Walton

L 0 Ruby Waring

L1 Georgie Rennals

L 2 Katie Maloney

L 3 Brianna Hansen-Hoare
L 4 Alice Streeter

L 5 Elise Sophia Kendall

L 6 Eve Turnbull

L 7 Alexandra Bulat

L 8 Isabel Wright

L9 Evie Turner

L O Millie Wells

L1 Holly Robinson
L 2 Anna Tyers

L 3 Charlotte Hall

L 4 Alysia Maestri

L 5 Tatiana Tostevin
L6 Amy Davies

L 7 Rose Dickerson
L 8 Ashleigh Green
L9 Grace Turner

2

S

S14

Coalville
Swadlincote
Eckington
Louth
Bassetlaw SS
Gainsborough

Louth

Co Lincoln P
Radford
NottmLeander
Nova Cent'n
Dronfield
South Lincs
OadbyWigston
Nova Cent'n
Derby Excel

Co Lincoln P
OadbyWigston
Derby Excel
Kettering
Repton
Grantham
Rykneld

Co Lincoln P
Chesterfield
Derby Excel

Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Louth
Kettering
Radford
NottmLeander
Co Lincoln P
Braunstone
Ripley
Bramcote

Repton

Louth
BelperMarlin
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
NottmLeander
Lincoln Vulc
Rushden
Derby Excel
Co Leicester

Louth

Repton

Louth

Repton

Co Leicester
Corby
CarltonForum
Co Lincoln P
Long Eaton
Grantham

Co Leicester
Repton
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Uni of Nott
Nova Cent'n
Repton
Grantham

swim

34.60
34.40
34.20
34.36
34.40
34.70

34.13
34.00
33.90
33.79
33.70
33.76
33.88
34.00
34.00
34.14

33.70
33.60
33.58
33.54
33.47
33.50
33.55
33.60
33.66
33.70

33.40
33.30
33.30
33.23
33.20
33.20
33.23
33.30
33.38
33.44

33.00
32.90
32.90
32.80
32.60
32.76
32.86
32.90
32.90
33.10

32.60
32.47
32.30
32.20
32.10
32.10
32.20
32.40
32.49
32.60

31.59
31.30
30.90
29.80
29.10
29.30
30.70
31.20
31.40
32.09

H8

H9

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

Erin Gent
Clementine Lovel
Bea Jones
Jessica Li
Georgina Pryor
Harriet Rogers
Lucy Hitchin
Emma Croker
Elise Collins

Elle Pryce

Darcie Platts
Anna Farr
Madeleine Soper
Natasha Whittall
Sophie De Groot
Nelly Kinch
Charley Jones
Bella Hodges
Rose Gubbins
Olivia Hann

Repton

Lboro Uni

Co Leicester
NottmLeander
Derby Excel
Lboro Uni
Repton

South Lincs
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Uni of Nott
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Uni of Nott
Lboro Uni
Uni of Nott
Nova Cent'n
Repton

Event 702 Men 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

Louis Booker

Mario Vasconcellos-Bla
Jack Bainbridge
William Swindlehurst

Matthew Foreman
Jack Bignell

Harrison Bywater
Jamie Love

Tyler Holland

Harry Kingston

Noah Van Hoorebeek
Jacob Milward

Sam Gray

Jacob Briers

Ethan Ford

Oliver Stone

Findlay Cordle

Edun Rowe

Ben Harrison

Luke Jeal

Oliver Silver

Owen Hathway
Lewis Fitch

Thomas Hepplestone

Thomas Macmanard
Oliver Henshaw
James Lake

Alex Keeble

Samuel Tucker
Samuel Cooke
Bradley Cox

Curtis Minney

Paul Page

Lucas Granville

Jenson Ward
Oscar Goldsmith
Alex Sadler

Sami Prysor
Thomas Sansome
George Moore
Luke Stevens
Charlie James
Daniel Harris
Joseph Mulligan

16
15
15
15

Wellingboro
Northampton
Chesterfield
Nova Cent'n

Buxton
Northampton
Loughborough
Nova Cent'n
Co Leicester
Co Lincoln P
Chesterfield
Nova Cent'n
Northampton
Deepings

Co Leicester
Ripley
Repton
Northampton
Lboro Uni
Nova Cent'n
Radford
Grantham
Co Leicester
Co Lincoln P

Loughborough
BelperMarlin
Loughborough
Leic Sharks
Lboro Uni
Corby
NottmLeander
Kettering

Co Leicester
Nova Cent'n

NottmLeander
South Lincs
South Lincs
Co Leicester
Lboro Uni

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Market Har
Co Leicester
Bramcote

Swim England

East Midlands

31.58
31.27
30.81
29.70
29.00
29.24
30.60
31.10
31.30
31.90

31.50
31.23
30.80
29.44
29.00
29.20
30.02
31.10
31.30
31.60

2:44.50
2:36.28
2:43.60
2:48.10

2:34.30
2:31.12
2:30.40
2:29.60
2:27.88
2:29.00
2:29.60
2:31.00
2:31.60
2:36.00

2:24.39
2:19.73
2:16.80
2:14.82
2:03.70
2:11.20
2:16.01
2:18.35
2:20.88
2:27.70

2:24.00
2:19.45
2:16.50
2:13.60
2:03.30
2:11.16
2:15.10
2:18.10
2:20.50
2:27.29

2:22.98
2:18.80
2:16.38
2:13.40
2:02.85
2:10.20
2:15.01
2:17.90
2:20.50
2:24.50
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Event 703 Women 15 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

SYSTEMS

Michelle Ho

Ellie Randall
Gracie-May Cole
Lucy Carter
Isabelle Walczak
Lillie Hamilton
Sophia Lichfield
Eliza Humphrey

Katie Merryweather
Jasmine Hodgkins Taylo
Isla Pickering

Ava Buxton

Evie Allsop

Isabelle Kimber

Neve Bursztyn

Isla Perry-Taylor

Zoe Boucherat

Isobel Weikert-Picker

Amelia Roberts
Matilda Herries

Alice Green

Freya Wingfield-Dobbs
Alice Berrill

Kristina Charles

Zoe Nicholls

Magenta Kenyon
Freya Jones

Lucinda Norris

Lola Halmshaw
Emily Wynne
Poppy Scotchbrook
Darcie Platts
Kaitlyn Butters
Charlotte Byron
Lilly Tappern
Tiegan Gray

Emily Batchelor
Grace Wingham

Summer York
Sophie Baker
Olivia Anstey
Abby Mitchell
Cerian Harries
Katie Founds
Foteini Kalkani
Ashleigh Green
Milly Widdop
Charlotte Roome

Megan Oram

Ellie Parkes
Niamh Dunbar

Lily Jackson-Oates
Cira Fletcher

Holly Robinson
Chloe Daybell
Connie Rennard
Eleanor Broughton
Phoebe Worgan

Chloe Hopkinson

Kate Andrews

Mabel Walker

Ellie Ward

Hannah Bowley

Anna Farr

Anna Stansfield
Philippa Hickman
Madeleine Smirthwaite
Olivia Crowe

2

olon do
ME SYSTEMS.

S

i

NottmLeander
Chesterfield
Co Lincoln P
Louth
Leic Peng
South Lincs
Chesterfield
SB11 Northampton

Radford
Coalville
Coalville
NottmLeander
Hucknall
Ripley
CarltonForum
BelperMarlin
Etwall
Hinckley

Nova Cent'n
Loughborough
Swadlincote
Leicester Ne
Daventry
Eckington
Melton M'bry
Kettering
Nova Cent'n
Co Leicester

Radford

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Bassetlaw SS
Melton M'bry
Corby
Gainsborough
Kettering
Kettering

Corby
Chesterfield
Louth

Co Leicester
Lboro Uni
Co Lincoln P
Co Leicester
Repton

Uni of Nott
Derby Excel

BelperMarlin
Co Lincoln P
Co Leicester
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Repton

Nova Cent'n
Repton

Repton

Derby Excel

Grantham
Co Leicester
Repton

Uni of Nott
Repton

Co Leicester
Uni of Nott
Nova Cent'n
Co Lincoln P
Melton M'bry

swim

1:29.60
1:29.30
1:28.90
1:28.60
1:28.70
1:29.00
1:29.40
1:36.50

1:26.50
1:24.40
1:24.10
1:23.80
1:23.10
1:23.20
1:23.90
1:24.10
1:25.15
1:26.60

1:22.50
1:22.30
1:22.28
1:22.18
1:21.64
1:22.10
1:22.20
1:22.30
1:22.40
1:22.70

1:21.30
1:20.80
1:20.50
1:20.10
1:19.60
1:20.10
1:20.35
1:20.60
1:21.21
1:21.46

1:19.00
1:18.10
1:16.10
1:15.25
1:12.83
1:14.80
1:15.49
1:17.16
1:18.30
1:19.58

1:18.60
1:18.03
1:15.50
1:15.10
1:10.50
1:14.16
1:15.42
1:16.92
1:18.30
1:19.56

1:18.50
1:17.75
1:15.50
1:14.84
1:10.38
1:12.96
1:15.39
1:16.31
1:18.10
1:19.30

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

LO

Event 704 Men 15 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

Nathaniel Costigan
Max Davies
Joseph Diacon
Harry Thompson
Harrison Howes
Zach Silcock
Kingsley Standing
Owen Say

Kian Saville

Bruce Dee

Franklin Phillips
Finlay Stephenson
Hussein Abdelalim
Max Holland
James Duggan
Jack Patterson
Kai Gelsthorpe
Luke Chambers
Kieren Dexter
Joshua Cartwright

James Plenderleith
Joshua Craven
Jack Hughes

Liam Hill

Sam Macer

Harry McKeaney
Arron Simpson
Dylan Jamieson
Marc Jourdain
Jamie Love

Chong San Marcus Chan
Andrew Edgar

Oliver Stone

Aman Thethy

Harry Maskrey

Evan Hawley

Connor Allen

Alfie Lynch

Alex Sadler

Jensen Hylton

Noah Van Hoorebeek
Jared Collins

David Bucur

Sam Gray

Matthew Dizon

Jake Baugh
Benjamin Gibbons
Tyler Holland

Cole Angell

Tyler Hollyman

Alexander Menshutkin
Mario Vasconcellos-Bla
Max Fletcher

Eli Myers

Euan Hayes-Wormall
Joshua Clarke

Aaron Warren

Harry Pyott

Charlie Jeanes

Jake Adams

Daniel Waterfall
Lewis Meade

William Soden-Barton
Elliott Barker

Ruben Snelson
George Whittle
Jamie Green

Henry Pawson
Samuel Leveridge
Ross Balderson

23 S11 Lboro Uni

16 S9 Worksop

15 Dronfield

15 Radford

15 NottmLeander
15 CarltonForum
15 Coalville

22 S8 Nova Cent'n
23 S10 Daventry

17 S6  Northampton
15 Rushden

15 Co Leicester
15 NottmLeander
15 Nova Cent'n
16 Swadlincote
15 Sutton

17 S10 Derby Excel
15 Nova Cent'n
15 OadbyWigston
15 Dronfield

16 Corby

16 Co Lincoln P
16 Lincoln Vulc
16 Nova Cent'n
15 Repton

16 Sutton

16 Long Eaton
15 Repton

16 Buxton

15 Nova Cent'n
16 Kettering

15 Chesterfield
15 Ripley

15 Rushden

16 BelperMarlin
16 Nova Cent'n
16 Wellingboro
15 DerbyPhoenix
16 South Lincs
15 Co Lincoln P
16 Chesterfield
15 Nova Cent'n
15 Worksop

16 Northampton
16 Co Leicester
16 Sutton

16 Northampton
15 Co Leicester
15 Kettering

16 Wellingboro
16 Kettering

15 Northampton
18 Market Har
17 Radford

15 Worksop

15 Grantham

22 Northampton
15 Worksop

15 Repton

16 Louth

20 Ripley

18 Mansfield

19 NottmLeander
16 Northampton
18 Daventry

17 Derby Excel
18 Co Lincoln P
19 NottmLeander
17 Calv Bing

23 Rushden

Swim England

East Midlands

33.70
31.23
28.89
28.61
28.53
28.60
28.70
29.63
32.08
35.66

28.40
28.30
27.99
27.91
27.79
27.83
27.92
28.01
28.30
28.50

27.65
27.55
27.50
27.40
27.31
27.33
27.48
27.53
27.58
27.71

27.26
27.21
27.11
27.04
26.98
27.00
27.05
27.16
27.21
27.30

26.92
26.82
26.79
26.72
26.64
26.70
26.77
26.80
26.89
26.93

26.58
26.47
26.37
26.35
26.31
26.34
26.36
26.44
26.49
26.60

26.30
26.30
26.28
26.19
26.15
26.18
26.23
26.29
26.30
26.30
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H8 LO Lewis Brown 18 llkeston 26.10
L1 Harry Milne 15 Repton 26.05
L 2 Martin lankov 15 DerbyPhoenix 26.03
L 3 Henry Knight 18 Northampton 26.00
L4 Luke Waterfall 18 Ripley 25.99
L5 Jacob Lee 17 Co Leicester 26.00
L 6 Henry Crust 18 Co Lincoln P 26.02
L 7 Joseph Parnell 16 Co Lincoln P 26.05
L 8 Guillermo Sierra Ville 18 Chesterfield 26.10
L9 Max Shaw 20 Uni of Nott 26.14
H9 LO Layne Keyworth 15 Bassetlaw SS 25.95
L1 Sebastian Ebanks 16 Derby Excel 25.85
L2 Ewan Cox 15 Co Lincoln P 25.80
L 3 Jack Taylor 19 Leic Sharks 25.71
L 4 Lewes Shorthose 17 Mansfield 25.63
L5 Leo Pollock 17 Repton 25.66
L 6 Thomas Sumner 18 Hinckley 25.76
L 7 Thomas White 21 Nova Cent'n 25.80
L 8 Ethan Randall 17 Corby 25.86
L 9 Oliver Oshorne 16 Derby Excel 25.97
H10 L O Ezra Lambert 17 Repton 25.60
L1 George Cummings 16 NottmLeander 25.50
L 2 Malachy McGuinness 20 Bassetlaw SS 25.50
L 3 Arthur Llewellyn 19 Lboro Uni 25.31
L4 Jake Franse 16 Worksop 25.29
L5 Charlie Miller 18 Skegness 25.30
L 6 James Gannicott 16 Co Leicester 25.34
L 7 Kyle Merryweather 19 Radford 25.50
L 8 Lewis Warner 18 NottmLeander 25.51
L9 George Moore 17 Co Leicester 25.62
H 11 LO Ethan Riches 20 Co Lincoln P 25.20
L1 James Berry 16 Radford 24.92
L 2 Joshua Gough 19 Lboro Uni 24.44
L 3 Reuben West 20 Lboro Uni 23.78
L 4 Jacob Mills 16 Co Leicester 23.33
L5 Jake Hutchinson 17 Co Leicester 23.60
L 6 Thomas Page 19 Nova Cent'n 24.27
L 7 Thomas Stevens 23 Daventry 24.66
L 8 Ryan Coles 18 Rushden 25.04
L 9 Thomas Bruce 17 South Lincs 25.23
H 12 L0 Benjamin Twynham 18 Derby Excel 25.15
L1 Daniel Oyaide-Nicholls 17 Nova Cent'n 24.90
L 2 Michael Hill 26 Melton M'bry 24.33
L 3 Michael Ripper 22 Lboro Uni 23.64
L 4 Thomas Exall 21 Lboro Uni 23.33
L5 Adam Metcalf 22 Lboro Uni 23.38
L 6 Daniel Gencas 20 Lboro Uni 24.15
L 7 Max Balderson 20 Rushden 24.57
L 8 Alfie Silver 17 Radford 24.99
L 9 Laurel Roberts-Burrell 16 NottmLeander 25.20
H 13 L0 Jack Stretton 19 Coalville 25.05
L1 Bradley Evans 20 Long Eaton 24.85
L 2 Cameron Jamieson 16 Repton 24.31
L 3 Ben Blowers 21 Lboro Uni 23.64
L4 Calvin Fry 19 Lboro Uni 22.77
L5 Liam Dawson 18 Derby Excel 23.37
L6 Tom Trueman 19 Nova Cent'n 23.90
L 7 Ashley Donaldson 19 Lboro Uni 24.52
L 8 Thomas Boyt 24 Northampton 24.92
L 9 Callum Melville 17 Nova Cent'n 25.20

SFORT

SYSTEMS

U

Iy,

artyswim East Midlands

7

R

i



